
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 13-S STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  174 SCT:  69

12075 Differ 66.33 3 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

12149 Sadie 53.43 2 3 0NQ 2McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  179 SCT:  68

16151 Guster 52.41 2 2 0NQ 0Huffman 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  183 SCT:  64

20109 Sophie 67.44 1 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  183 SCT:  68

24161 Tess 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  174 SCT:  80

04142 Zeke 65.15 0 1 0NQ 0Doheny-Erickson 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  179 SCT:  73

12144 Stella 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Clark 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  183 SCT:  73

20147 Ssally 53.22 1 0 0NQ 0Brock 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  75

08059 Ben 41.29 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08064 Öcho 54.28 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

08067 Hank 58.05 0 03 100Q 0Hayes 0

08058 Ninja 70.34 0 04 100Q 0Allen 0

08060 Benjamin 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Halverson 1

08061 Bentley 61.23 4 0 0NQ 0McElroy 0

08062 Piper 58.26 0 1 0NQ 0Turner 0

08066 Roar 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Julius 1

08063 Newman 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Grunhovd 0

08163 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  174 SCT:  69

12070 Tempest 36.53 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

12076 Roo 39.87 0 02 100Q 0Strasser 0

12077 Shay Butter 43.64 0 03 100Q 0Wagner 0

12069 Silver Bullet 45.79 0 04 100Q 0Wagner 0

12071 Rainey 49.90 0 0 100Q 0Julius 0

12074 Nash 54.75 1 0 0NQ 0Smedley 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  179 SCT:  68

16083 Sketcher 38.32 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16082 Chip 39.67 0 02 100Q 0Arthur 0

16094 Smokin 43.96 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16090 Binx 44.97 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16084 Seven 63.97 2 1 0NQ 1Howe 0

16089 Ukko 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Hayes 1

16095 Mozzer 36.68 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

20114 Twix 47.17 2 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16079 Nani 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Chapman 0

16080 Harper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Grunhovd 0

16085 Ginny 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Baker 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  64

20125 Diesel 38.54 0 01 100Q 0Chapman 0

20097 Titan 40.21 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

20101 Gus 42.10 0 03 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 13-S STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20119 Jazzy 44.41 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20113 Free-Beer 45.77 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20110 Ryder 55.05 0 0 100Q 0Crone 0

20115 Polly 56.43 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20096 Power 53.04 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20102 Ursa 55.23 1 1 0NQ 1Alwin 0

20105 Nemes 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Doll-Kiefer 1

20117 Luke 47.33 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

20118 Twizzle 58.64 1 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

20120 Laser 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 1

20123 Flash 40.45 0 1 0NQ 0Decker 0

20124 Sally 68.24 0 2 0NQ 2O'Neal 0

20103 Biscuit 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Geller 0

20108 Steele 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Parker 0

20126 Rebel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  68

24127 Link 41.30 0 01 100Q 0Strasser 0

24129 Roger 45.20 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24139 George 45.96 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24130 Zim 47.65 0 1 0NQ 1Decker 0

24131 Guilty 57.04 1 0 0NQ 0Houg 0

24137 Gambit 58.84 1 0 0NQ 1Kuschel 0

24138 Asha 49.62 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24132 Indigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Neher 0

24134 Prince 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greenstone 0

24135 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  80

04030 Emmett 57.74 1 0 0NQ 0Halverson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  174 SCT:  74

08031 Gwennie 48.49 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08032 CJ 73.70 0 02 100Q 0Goetzke 0

08036 Twister 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Yost 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  179 SCT:  73

12164 Jive 39.31 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12040 Jackie 40.39 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

12037 Capri 54.40 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

12039 Ella 61.60 0 04 100Q 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  69

16046 Tory 48.58 0 01 100Q 0Mark 0

16044 Justice 49.59 0 02 100Q 0Colburn 0

16041 Shasta 55.75 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16042 Ty 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 1

16045 Jasper 68.48 1 0 0NQ 0Steinback 0

16047 Getty 70.39 1 0 0NQ 1Hitch 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  73

20054 Zora 54.19 0 01 100Q 0Alwin 0

20052 Sterling 57.57 0 02 100Q 0Olson 0

20056 Dylan 57.14 1 1 0NQ 2Carlier 0

20049 Lila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

20051 Graham 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Potter 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 13-S STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08066 Roar 47.15 0 01* 100Q 0Julius 0

08064 Öcho 50.24 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

08058 Ninja 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Allen 1

08060 Benjamin 69.43 1 0 0NQ 0Halverson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12070 Tempest 35.33 0 01* 100Q 0Yost 0

12076 Roo 38.03 0 02 100Q 0Strasser 0

12077 Shay Butter 45.02 0 03 100Q 0Wagner 0

12071 Rainey 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Julius 1

12074 Nash 50.90 2 0 0NQ 1Smedley 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16095 Mozzer 36.80 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16079 Nani 43.05 0 0 0NQ 1Chapman 0

16083 Sketcher 44.39 0 3 0NQ 2Miller 0

16151 Guster 52.01 2 1 0NQ 0Huffman 0

20114 Twix 40.77 0 3 0NQ 1Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20113 Free-Beer 44.77 0 01* 100Q 0Carlier 0

20119 Jazzy 44.85 0 02* 100Q 0Loose 0

20118 Twizzle 46.49 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

20101 Gus 43.07 1 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20117 Luke 47.70 2 2 0NQ 1Olson 0

20125 Diesel 45.93 2 1 0NQ 0Chapman 0

20126 Rebel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24139 George 49.39 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12164 Jive 0.00 1 3 0NQ 1Edstrom 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16042 Ty 42.50 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16046 Tory 50.28 0 02 100Q 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

24129 Roger 45.29 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 13-S JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  160 SCT:  49

12149 Sadie 30.33 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  167 SCT:  48

16151 Guster 32.47 1 0 0NQ 0Huffman 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  173 SCT:  46

20124 Sally 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0O'Neal 1

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  173 SCT:  49

24161 Tess 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  167 SCT:  53

12144 Stella 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Clark 1

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  173 SCT:  54

20147 Ssally 38.30 0 01 100Q 0Brock 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  52

08059 Ben 32.94 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08064 Öcho 36.41 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

08058 Ninja 43.31 0 03 100Q 0Allen 0

08062 Piper 44.65 0 04 100Q 0Turner 0

08060 Benjamin 61.83 0 0 0NQ 1Halverson 0

08061 Bentley 44.12 1 0 0NQ 0McElroy 0

08063 Newman 31.89 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

08066 Roar 34.71 2 1 0NQ 2Julius 0

08067 Hank 42.02 0 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

08163 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  49

12070 Tempest 27.51 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

12076 Roo 28.74 0 02 100Q 0Strasser 0

12071 Rainey 31.70 0 03 100Q 0Julius 0

12077 Shay Butter 33.59 0 04 100Q 0Wagner 0

12075 Differ 34.04 0 0 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

12074 Nash 35.62 0 0 100Q 0Smedley 0

12069 Silver Bullet 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Wagner 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  48

20114 Twix 25.72 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

16082 Chip 26.99 0 02 100Q 0Arthur 0

16090 Binx 31.00 0 03 100Q 0Holm 0

16094 Smokin 32.13 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16079 Nani 26.66 1 0 0NQ 2Chapman 0

16080 Harper 27.97 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

16083 Sketcher 29.12 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16084 Seven 42.19 2 2 0NQ 1Howe 0

16085 Ginny 54.65 2 1 0NQ 1Baker 0

16089 Ukko 35.07 0 1 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16095 Mozzer 31.32 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  173 SCT:  46

20123 Flash 26.93 0 01 100Q 0Decker 0

20096 Power 28.43 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20101 Gus 29.04 0 03 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20125 Diesel 29.85 0 04 100Q 0Chapman 0

20118 Twizzle 32.55 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 13-S JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20097 Titan 32.80 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20109 Sophie 34.50 0 0 100Q 0Johnson 0

20110 Ryder 34.90 0 0 100Q 0Crone 0

20113 Free-Beer 35.26 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20102 Ursa 39.78 0 0 100Q 0Alwin 0

20115 Polly 44.20 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20103 Biscuit 31.36 1 0 0NQ 0Geller 0

20105 Nemes 30.21 0 0 0NQ 1Doll-Kiefer 0

20108 Steele 30.99 1 1 0NQ 1Parker 0

20117 Luke 38.93 1 4 0NQ 1Olson 0

20119 Jazzy 31.65 1 2 0NQ 1Loose 0

20120 Laser 55.56 2 1 0NQ 1Callery 0

20126 Rebel 37.35 3 1 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  173 SCT:  49

24139 George 32.77 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24131 Guilty 34.57 0 02 100Q 0Houg 0

24130 Zim 34.92 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24135 Allie 36.11 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24137 Gambit 38.85 0 0 100Q 0Kuschel 0

24138 Asha 40.18 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24127 Link 37.58 1 0 0NQ 2Strasser 0

24129 Roger 32.49 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24132 Indigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Neher 0

24134 Prince 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greenstone 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  57

04030 Emmett 41.06 0 0 0NQ 1Halverson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  54

08032 CJ 52.34 0 01 100Q 0Goetzke 0

08031 Gwennie 42.27 1 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

08035 Bullitt 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Goetzke 1

08036 Twister 32.05 2 1 0NQ 2Yost 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  53

12164 Jive 26.45 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12040 Jackie 30.15 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

12037 Capri 37.25 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

12039 Ella 45.83 0 04 100Q 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  173 SCT:  51

16042 Ty 28.23 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16046 Tory 34.67 0 02 100Q 0Mark 0

16045 Jasper 40.93 0 03 100Q 0Steinback 0

16047 Getty 48.93 0 04 100Q 0Hitch 0

16041 Shasta 42.59 0 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

16044 Justice 36.49 1 1 0NQ 1Colburn 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  173 SCT:  54

20054 Zora 34.81 0 01 100Q 0Alwin 0

20052 Sterling 40.74 0 02 100Q 0Olson 0

20056 Dylan 45.05 0 03 100Q 0Carlier 0

20049 Lila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

20051 Graham 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Potter 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 13-S JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

08060 Benjamin 67.44 1 0 0NQ 0Halverson 0

08064 Öcho 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Gardner 1

08066 Roar 46.48 1 0 0NQ 0Julius 0

08058 Ninja 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Allen 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12070 Tempest 45.15 1 2 0NQ 1Yost 0

12071 Rainey 54.27 1 1 0NQ 0Julius 0

12074 Nash 52.72 1 1 0NQ 0Smedley 0

12076 Roo 32.89 0 1 0NQ 1Strasser 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16095 Mozzer 36.72 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16079 Nani 37.80 0 1 0NQ 0Chapman 0

16083 Sketcher 37.49 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

16151 Guster 35.65 0 1 0NQ 0Huffman 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20125 Diesel 35.22 0 01* 100Q 0Chapman 0

20118 Twizzle 36.45 0 02* 100Q 0Loose 0

20097 Titan 41.96 0 1 0NQ 1Kott 0

20101 Gus 42.71 0 2 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

20110 Ryder 51.95 1 4 0NQ 2Crone 0

20117 Luke 49.70 0 2 0NQ 1Olson 0

20119 Jazzy 36.01 0 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

20121 Jax 0.00 0 2 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

20126 Rebel 34.87 0 2 0NQ 2Grunhovd 0

20113 Free-Beer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Carlier 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24139 George 39.81 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12164 Jive 31.78 0 1 0NQ 1Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16042 Ty 43.04 0 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16046 Tory 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24129 Roger 41.13 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 13-S T2B
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  0

16019 Harry 48.24 0 1 0NQ 1Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  0

20049 Lila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08REG Yards:  0 SCT:  34.56

08066 Roar 34.56 0 01 10Q 0Julius 0

08059 Ben 49.38 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

08067 Hank 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 12REG Yards:  0 SCT:  29.27

12076 Roo 29.27 0 01 10Q 0Strasser 0

12074 Nash 35.00 0 0 8Q 0Smedley 0

12071 Rainey 48.46 0 0 3Q 0Julius 0

12075 Differ 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 1

Class Hgt: 16REG Yards:  0 SCT:  28.98

16095 Mozzer 28.98 0 01 10Q 0Miller 0

16080 Harper 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Grunhovd 1

16082 Chip 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Arthur 1

16089 Ukko 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Hayes 1

16151 Guster 34.47 0 1 0NQ 0Huffman 0

16090 Binx 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20REG Yards:  0 SCT:  26.37

20126 Rebel 26.37 0 01 10Q 0Grunhovd 0

20101 Gus 28.01 0 0 9Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20120 Laser 37.31 0 0 5Q 0Callery 0

20013 Jock 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

20115 Polly 43.70 0 1 0NQ 1Kott 0

20117 Luke 35.91 0 2 0NQ 1Olson 0

20121 Jax 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 1

20124 Sally 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0O'Neal 1

Class Hgt: 24REG Yards:  0 SCT:  30.98

24127 Link 30.98 0 01 10Q 0Strasser 0

24129 Roger 32.97 0 0 9Q 0Bixby 0

24139 George 33.60 0 0 9Q 0Bixby 0

24137 Gambit 39.57 0 0 7Q 0Kuschel 0

24138 Asha 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

24132 Indigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Neher 0

24161 Tess 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0
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